City of Merced, CA

Planning Commission

Board Roster

Jose J Delgadillo

1st Term Jul 01, 2021 - Jul 01, 2025

Appointing Authority City Council **Position** Commissioner **Category** District 6

Yang Pao Thao

1st Term Jul 01, 2022 - Jul 01, 2026

Appointing Authority City Council **Position** Commissioner **Category** District 2

Anthony Gonzalez

1st Term Jul 01, 2022 - Jul 01, 2026

Appointing Authority City Council **Position** Chair **Category** District 5

Emanuelle E Ochoa

1st Term Jul 01, 2023 - Jul 01, 2027

Appointing Authority City Council **Position** Commissioner **Category** District 3

Walter Smith

1st Term Jul 01, 2023 - Jul 01, 2027

Appointing Authority City Council **Position** Commissioner **Category** District 1

Jeremiah Greggains

1st Term Jul 01, 2024 - Jul 01, 2028

Appointing Authority City Council **Position** Vice-Chair **Category** At-Large

Vacancy

Appointing Authority City Council **Position** Commissioner **Category** District 4